Oak Trees Multi-Academy Trust Unvalidated/Provisional School Performance Data 2019

Key Stage 2 SATS and Teacher Assessments

NATIONAL
AVERAGE

EGREMONT
PRIMARY

GREAT
MEOLS

POULTON
LANCELYN

STANTON
ROAD

CHURCH
DRIVE

READING EXPECTED
STANDARD +

73%

43%

86%

91%

83%

64%

READING HIGH SCALED

27%

0%

37%

33%

51%

26%

WRITING EXPECTED
STANDARD +

78%

34%

91%

91%

76%

71%

WRITING GREATER
DEPTH

20%

0%

20%

35%

12%

17%

GRAMMAR,
PUNCTUATION AND
SPELLING EXPECTED +

78%

40%

91%

93%

85%

71%

GRAMMAR,
PUNCTUATION AND
SPELLING HIGH SCALED
SCORE

36%

0%

62%

51%

51%

31%

MATHS EXPECTED
STANDARD +

79%

47%

94%

91%

78%

67%

MATHS HIGH SCALED
SCORE

27%

4%

55%

53%

46%

24%

READING, WRITING AND
MATHS EXPECTED +
COMBINED

65%

19%

83%

86%

69%

55%

READING, WRITING AND
MATHS HIGH SCALED
SCORE/GREATER
DEPTH

11%

0%

12%

25%

12%

12%




